
NNS 2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

Date Event Time 

Saturday, August 26 All-School Bent Park Playdate 9:00-11:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 29 Teacher Orientation 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 29 Parent Orientation 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 6 Regular Classes Begin  9:15 a.m.  

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur NO SCHOOL 

Sunday, October 1 Fall Fun Fest 4:00-6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 4 Institute Day NO SCHOOL 

November 21-25 Thanksgiving Recess NO SCHOOL 

December 23-January 8 Winter Recess NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 9 School Resumes 9:15 a.m. 

Monday, January 15 MLK Day NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 23 Open House 9:30 a.m., 7:00 p.m. 

January 31 – February 1 Hearing & Vision Screening During school day 

Tuesday, February 6 Parent/Teacher Conferences by 
Appointment 

NO SCHOOL 

Saturday, February 24 Adult Fundraiser Evening, Off Site

Friday, February 16 Institute Day NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 19 Institute Day NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, February 20 Registration Confirmation for 
2024-2025 Mailed 

March 25-29 

Spirit Week DailyMarch 18-22
Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

Friday, May 24 Last Day of School 9:15 a.m. 


